JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS

“Home of the Thunderbirds”

358 N 6th St

PO Box 338
Tecumseh, NE 68450
402-335-3320
402-335-3328

Week of December 12th — 16t

407 N 15t St

Box 255

Cook, NE 68329
402-864-4181
402-864-2024

Wednesday, December 21, Early Dismissal @ 1:00 pm — Start of Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 3, Teacher Workday
Wednesday, January 4, Classes Resume
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Thursday, December 8, 2016
JV,V G&B BB vs. Syracuse @ JCC HS 4:30, 6:00, 7:45 pm

Friday, December 9, 2016

NHS Blood Drive @ HS Gym 8:30 am

Baked Potato Feed/Silent Auction @ JCC MS 5:00-7:00 pm
4" _ 8" Grade Christmas Concert @ MS Gym 7:00 pm

Saturday, December 10, 2016
JH B BB @ Palmyra HS 8:00 am
V Wrestling @ North Bend Central HS 10:00 am

Monday, December 12, 2016
JH B BB @ Auburn HS 4:30 pm
C Team G&B BB vs. Freeman @ JCC HS 6:00 & 7:00 pm

Tuesday, December 13, 2016
CAN Radio Ad Recording @ Beatrice/Falls City
JV,V G&B BB @ Palmyra HS 3:45, 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30

Wednesday, December 14, 2016
Pre-K Holiday Program @ Elementary Auditorium 7:30 pm
Board of Education Meeting @ 7:30 pm

Thursday, December 15, 2016

JH B BB vs. Weeping Water @ JCC MS 4:00 pm

C Team G & B BB vs. Syracuse 6:00 pm & 7:15 pm

End of Bowling Season Fun Activity @ Harvest Bowl 7:00 pm

Friday, December 16, 2016
JV,V G & B BB vs. Louisville @ JCC HS 4:30, 6:00, 7:45 pm

Saturday, December 17, 2016
V Wrestling @ JCC MS 9:30 am
JH B BB @ Malcolm HS 10:00 am




Parents, Family, Friends

Lunch Menu December 12t — 16t

Eve ry day —Fru its/Veggiesl Milk If you are planning on having lunch with your student,
Monday-ChiCken Teriyaki, Fried Rice T:Iease CQI:\*h:f oiﬁc? by 9:30 a':d let ‘rher; :<nov;:.
Tuesday-Meat Loaf, Mashed potato Casserole, Dinner Roll ey o nees
Wednesday-Cheese Burger/WG Bun, Baked Beans
Thursday-Chicken Noodle Soup, Cheese Stick
Friday-Walking Taco/Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese

Thank Youl

Children that are birth to 5 years old, who are experiencing problems with speech language, cognitive, emotional, and/or physical development or have a
disability can receive services through Early Childhood Education Services. If interested, or in need or more information, please contact Rebecca Kling,

Special Education Coordinator or Jack Moles, Superintendent at 402-335-3320.
Web Site: www.jccentral.org



